As our stationery partner, when we purchase our packs through COS, we are also raising funds for our School.
PLEASE ENSURE YOUR CHILD’S STATIONERY PACK IS ORDERED BEFORE MONDAY 08 JANUARY 2024.
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Open your web browser and enter https://parent.cos.net.au
2. Look for the following login box:
a. Type benowass36@cos.net.au into the Email field (All lowercase, no spaces)
b. Type Parents-24 into the Password field (exactly as shown)
3. Double check that you have entered the correct details, then click the Sign In button.

YEAR 5 2024
STATIONERY PACK
HOW TO ORDER
As our stationery partner, when we purchase our packs through COS, we are also raising funds for our School.
All orders are to be placed online through COS at https://parent.cos.net.au
Stationery Packs are not available for purchase through the School or Uniform Shop.
These are all of the items your child will need for Year 5. Your Year 5 teachers have carefully chosen each item and particular
brand of stationery they prefer to use and will require for the year ahead. To ensure you have provided your child with the correct
stationery for next year, please follow the instructions on the previous page to purchase online through COS.
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE PRICE
NOVEL:  Title: Storm Boy (60th Anniversary). Author: Colin Thiele 1 $17.00 $17.00
COS Exercise Book A4 8mm 70gsm 96Pg Lobster 10 $1.60 $15.95
Graph Book A4 10mm Grid 70gsm 48Pg Butterfly 4 $1.11 $4.44
Music 225x175 Rule & Staved 55gsm 96Pg Galah 1 $2.01 $2.01
COS Scrapbook 330x240mm Blank 100gsm 64P 1 $1.60 $1.60
Sketch Book A3 Blank 110gsm 40Pg Purple 1 $5.54 $5.54
COS Document Wallet PP FC Clear 3 $2.50 $7.49
Display Book A4 Refillable 20 Pocket Red 2 $1.94 $3.87
Inkjoy 100/50 Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm Medium Red 2 $0.62 $1.23
Inkjoy 100/50 Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm Medium Blue 2 $0.60 $1.19
Staedtler Noris 185 Hex Colour Pencils Assorted Box 12 1 $5.28 $5.28
COS Wedge Sharpener Metal Double 2 $1.28 $2.55
COS Fine Colour Markers Assorted Box 12 1 $3.28 $3.28
COS Whiteboard Bullet Marker 2mm Black 4 $1.59 $6.34
COS Whiteboard Bullet Marker 2mm Blue 4 $1.59 $6.34
COS Mini Dogbone Whiteboard Eraser Blue 1 $1.18 $1.18
COS Stubby Highlighter Assorted box 4 1 $4.18 $4.18
Artline 200 Fineliner Pen 0.4mm Black 1 $3.36 $3.36
COS R/H Kids Safety Scissors158mm Orange 2 $2.02 $4.03
Bostik Glu Stik 35g Clear 3 $4.16 $12.47
COS Eraser Large 3 $0.48 $1.45
COS Sticky Notes 76 x 76mm Yellow 2 $1.33 $2.66
COS Wooden Ruler 300mm 1 $0.79 $0.79
Micador Oil Pastels Assorted Box 25 1 $10.38 $10.38
Paper Refills A4 7mm Ruled 7 Holes Reinf White Pkt 50 1 $2.73 $2.73
COS Mesh Pouch A5 275x200 New Clear 1 $4.66 $4.66
Staedtler Natural Hex HB Pencils Box 12 2 $5.18 $10.36
COS BTS Student Pack Drawstring Bag Royal Blue 1 $0.00 $0.00
Yamaha YRS24B C Baroque Descant Recorder 1 $22.44 $22.44
COS Mesh Pouch 330 x 175mm Clear 1 $4.02 $4.02
SUB TOTAL (Includes Carry Over Items)  $168.82
YEAR 5 2024
STATIONERY PACK
WHAT’S INCLUDED
ORDERS MUST BE
PLACED ONLINE BY:
5PM MONDAY
08 JANUARY
2024
All orders placed after this